
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

07:30

08:20 FNFC MMR EC2 IJ MJ EMM

TY Journo SY FY FY TY Journo TY Ad

09:10

09:30 FNFC MMR EC2 IJ MJ EMM

TY Journo SY FY FY TY Journo TY Ad

10:20 FNFC MMR EC2 IJ MJ EMM

TY Journo SY FY FY TY Journo TY Ad

11.10

12.00

12.50

1.40

Courses

MMR Mass Media Research

EC2 Effective Communication Skills 2

IJ Introduction to Journalism

EMM Entertainment and Media Marketing

MJ Magazine Journalism

FNFC Fake News and Fact Checking
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